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    SPONSORED PROGRAMS FOUNDATION
Important Contacts for Important Questions 
SPF Human Resources 
and Payroll Functions 
Function
Subject Matter Experts (SME’s) 
HR Front Desk 
Marissa Holguin
x3626 
hsuhr@humboldt.edu
Employment Policies 
Discrimination, Harassment, ADA 
Wage and Hour (exempt & non-exempt) 
Performance Issues 
Employment Termination 
Compliance (COI, sexual harassment) 
Scott Kasper
x5174 
scott.kasper@humboldt.edu
Job Recruitment: Posting of Positions 
Nicole Log
nicole.log@humboldt.edu
Workers’ Compensation 
Benefits 
Training Opportunities 
Jamil Monahan
x5154 
jamil.monahan@humboldt.edu
I-9 Issues & Inquiries 
Denise Giltzow 
x5173 
denise.giltzow@humboldt.edu
Appointment Packet or “Sign-Ups”:  
Forms to complete and what is required 
Payroll Documents: How to complete 
Timesheets & Level of Efforts 
Kacie Flynn 
x5159 
x4189 
kacie.flynn@humboldt.edu
hsuf@humboldt.edu
W-2: Verifying correct address on file 
Paycheck Issues & Inquires 
Sick & Vacation Accruals 
Patty Ambrosini  
Alexis Collins 
x4915 
x4914 
patricia.ambrosini@humboldt.edu
ael22@humboldt.edu
Visa, Non-citizen Issues 
Shanna Del Grande 
x4910  
shanna.del.grande@humboldt.edu
SPF Webpage 
Kacie Flynn 
x5159 
kacie.flynn@humboldt.edu
x3626 
Ariel Aaron 
x4501 
ariel.aaron@humboldt.edu
Retirement 
FMLA 
Lydia Evers
x5086 
lydia.evers@humboldt.edu
Melissa Koval
x5476 
koval@humboldt.edu
Jeff Williams
x5716
jeff.williams@humboldt.edu
SPF Front Office 
Brittany Bauserman
Dave Bugbee
david.bugbe@humboldt.edu
x5175 

